

M/s Ram Rahim Enterprises

Nigra To Chandan Nagar Note the Signa

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

To/a Tak

MR-3054

BARSOI

DIVISION

KADWA

SUB-DIVISION

MR-No:-2280

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agreement No:- 22X180/2024:25

3rd & final bill

22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Repair of					
Road from Nilga to					
Chandana Nagar Hite Hue					
Sima, Col. etc.					
Agency: M/S Ram Pokim Enterprises					
Agreement No.: 22 MBD/2024-25					
Date of Commencement: 25/11/24					
Date of Completion: 24/08/25					
Further measurement: NIL					
Man inspected 22					
Abstract of cost					
① Clearing & Grubbing					
Road road - etc.					
0.221 Hect. @ V.T. M.B.P. (C)					
@ 76926.08/Hect - Rs. 17000.00					
② Const. of C.S.B. with					
metal - etc.					
34.16 m ³ @ V.T. M.B.P. P-16					
@ 2677.93/m ³ - Rs. 91478.00					
③ Const. of Subgrade					
8 Shoulder - etc.					
711.57 m ³ @ V.T. M.B.P. P-16					
@ 264.72/m ³ - Rs. 188367.00					
④ Pl. & laying Spreading					
WBM C.S.B. - etc.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
31.35 m ²	Q.U. 1		MBP	(16)	
	@ 52.79.40/m ²				Rs. 171439.00
(7) Pl. Laying & spreading & compacting (MBP)					
1m 10' - 8 1/2'					
49.14 m ²	Q.U. 7		MBP	(16)	
	@ 52.59.48/m ²				Rs. 258451.00
(8) Pl. & Applying Primer					
Cost with (SS-1) - 2 1/2'					
6.55.10 m ²	Q.U. 7		MBP	(16)	
	@ 58.02/m ²				Rs. 38009.00
(9) Pl. & Applying steel					
Cost with (PS-1) - 2 1/2'					
32.55-13 m ²	Q.U. 7		MBP	(17)	
	@ 19.91/m ²				Rs. 65606.00
(8) Pl. & Laying Semi dense Bituminous - 2 1/2'					
82.38 m ²	Q.U. 7		MBP	(17)	
	@ 13569.42/m ²				Rs. 1117849.00
(9) Km Stone Post -					
3.0 Nos	Q.U. 7		MBP	(17)	
	@ 3056.00/each				Rs. 9170.00
(10) 200mm Stone -					
4.00 Nos	Q.U. 7		MBP	(17)	
	@ 839.30/each				Rs. 3357.00
(11) Pl. & correcty direction & place vidensification					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
board-					
0.56 m ²	0.0.7	1.1	1.1	P (18)	
	@ 15093.20/m ²			fr.	14489.00
(12) 600 - equilateral					
triangle board-					
12.00 m, 0.0.7	1.1		P (18)		
	@ 4510.01/each			fr.	54120.00
(13) 600 - Circular board-					
6.00 m, 0.0.7	1.1		P (18)		
	@ 4352.32/each			fr.	20114.00
(14) 600 - x 450 - rectangular					
board-					
2.00 m, 0.0.7	1.1		P (18)		
	@ 4707.73/each			fr.	8416.00
(15) 900 - Side octagon					
board-					
2.00 m, 0.0.7	1.1		P (18)		
	@ 8677.10/each			fr.	17354.00
(16) Planting of trees					
by road side - 8/2					
44.00 m, 0.0.7	1.1		P (18)		
	@ 1325.10/each			fr.	52424.00
(17) Road marking on 8.7					
surface - 8/2					
124.00 m ²	0.0.7	1.1	P (18)		
	@ 886.50/m ²			fr.	154281.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of item
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Pl. Pile driven				Consolidating	
- 8/10					
4.00 m ²	OV-7	1.10	P	(18)	
		@ 886.50/m ²			R. 7979.00
(19) Lead masonry on					
C.C. Surface - 8/10					
42.00 m ²	OV-7	1.10	P	(18)	
		@ 1005.95/m ²			R. 47280.00
(20) Pl. & brick 'logs' of					
Project board - 8/10					
4.00 m ²	OV-7	1.10	P	(19)	
		@ 1122.25/m ²			R. 46891.00
(21) Plastering with C.M.					
(1:3) - 8/10					
88.00 m ²	OV-7	1.10	P	(19)	
		@ 237.94/m ²			R. 20938.00
(22) Brick Masonry work					
(1:3) - 8/10					
1.94 m ²	OV-7	1.10	P	(17)	
		@ 6237.01/m ²			R. 12092.00
(23) Painting on parapet					
wall - 8/10					
58.00 m ²	OV-7	1.10	P	(19)	
		@ 139.15/m ²			R. 12046.00
					R. 244032.00
Add 15% GST on P.V.					39258.00
Add 15% I. Res. on P.V.					24403.00
Continuation					
C.O.P. 290398.00					

Continuation